
February 2023

STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.

 1000 ACRE - FEET INFLOW RIVER EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET C. F. S. INCHES INCHES

2,570.3

1 987.92 2,574.0 3.6 4,378 2,493 0 0 48 0.08 0.00

2 988.21 2,579.9 5.9 5,450 2,432 0 0 36 0.06 0.00

3 988.58 2,587.5 7.6 6,077 2,250 0 0 12 0.02 0.42

4 988.88 2,593.6 6.1 5,570 2,476 0 0 0 0.00 0.99

5 989.23 2,600.8 7.2 6,363 2,742 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

6 989.69 2,610.2 9.5 7,373 2,604 0 0 0 0.00 0.08

7 990.06 2,617.9 7.6 6,433 2,569 0 0 24 0.04 0.01

8 990.38 2,624.5 6.6 5,877 2,517 0 0 24 0.04 0.00

9 990.67 2,630.5 6.0 5,618 2,546 0 0 49 0.08 0.00

10 991.05 2,638.3 7.9 6,538 2,513 0 0 61 0.10 0.00

11 991.30 2,643.5 5.2 5,204 2,572 0 0 12 0.02 0.10

12 991.48 2,647.3 3.7 4,764 2,816 0 0 61 0.10 0.00

13 991.79 2,653.7 6.4 6,091 2,769 0 0 73 0.12 0.00

14 992.05 2,659.1 5.4 5,470 2,650 0 0 92 0.15 0.00

15 992.29 2,664.2 5.0 5,005 2,415 0 0 61 0.10 0.00

16 992.49 2,668.3 4.2 4,839 2,688 0 0 43 0.07 0.00

17 992.74 2,673.6 5.2 5,381 2,709 0 0 37 0.06 0.00

18 992.80 2,674.8 1.3 3,551 2,876 0 0 43 0.07 0.00

19 992.86 2,676.1 1.3 3,661 2,937 0 0 92 0.15 0.00

20 992.99 2,678.8 2.7 3,994 2,587 0 0 37 0.06 0.00

21 993.30 2,685.3 6.5 5,841 2,488 0 0 68 0.11 0.00

22 993.46 2,688.7 3.4 4,201 2,444 0 0 62 0.10 0.01

23 993.89 2,697.7 9.0 7,406 2,812 0 0 37 0.06 0.00

24 994.59 2,712.5 14.8 9,658 2,207 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

25 994.96 2,720.3 7.8 6,185 2,242 0 0 0 0.00 2.07

26 995.28 2,727.1 6.8 6,317 2,891 0 0 0 0.00 0.75

27 995.61 2,734.1 7.0 6,272 2,687 0 0 50 0.08 0.79

28 996.22 2,747.1 13.0 9,036 2,488 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 176.7 162,553 72,420 0 0 1,022 1.67 5.22

ACRE-FEET 176,700 322,424 143,645 0 0 2,027

Comments: * COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 143,645 Outlet 0
Spill 0 Total 143,645

Precipitation

This month = 5.22
October 01, 2022 To date = 43.39

SUMMARY
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